FARETABLE Service 217 Mansfield - Ladybrook - Rannoch Drive - Mansfield
SINGLE FARES

Adult_Single_All_Day
Mansfield Bus Station

a s wnN Bk

Child_Single_All_Day
Mansfield Bus Station

O~ wWNPE

RETURN FARES

Adult_Return_All_Day
Mansfield Bus Station

O~ WNPE

Child_Return_All_Day
Mansfield Bus Station

ab~ wWwDNPRE

1.10
1.80
2.00
2.00

0.75
1.20
1.35
1.35

2.00
3.10
3.50
3.50

1.00
1.55
1.75
1.75

Nottinghamshire
County Council

217

Ladybrook Circle

Rannoch Drive Loop

217

Ladybrook Circle

Rannoch Drive Loop

217

Ladybrook Circle

Rannoch Drive Loop

217

Ladybrook Circle

Civic Centre

1.80 Water Lane
1.80 1.10

2.00 1.80 1.80
Civic Centre

1.20 Water Lane
1.20 0.75

1.35 1.20 1.20
Civic Centre

3.10 Water Lane
3.10 2.00

3.50 3.10 3.10
Civic Centre

1.55 Water Lane
1.55 1.00

1.75 1.55 1.55

Rannoch Drive Loop

Effective from 1t January 2018



